
DLR Libraries Print Email Addresses 

Branch Colour (A4)  Black-White (A4)  Colour (A3) Black-White (A3) 

Blackrock blackrock.colour@printspots.com blackrock.bw@printspots.com blackrock.a3.colour@printspots.com blackrock.a3.bw@printspots.com 

Cabinteely cabinteely.colour@printspots.com cabinteely.bw@printspots.com   

Dalkey dalkey.colour@printspots.com dalkey.bw@printspots.com   

Deansgrange deansgrange.colour@printspots.com deansgrange.bw@printspots.com deansgrange.a3.colour@printspots.com deansgrange.a3.bw@printspots.com 

Dundrum dundrum-colour@printspots.com dundrum-bw@printspots.com   

dlr LexIcon lex.col.l3@printspots.com lex.bw.l3@printspots.com lex.a3.col.l3@printspots.com lex.a3.bw.l3@printspots.com 

dlr LexIcon lex.col.l4@printspots.com lex.bw.l4@printspots.com lex.a3.col.l4@printspots.com lex.a3.bw.l4@printspots.com 

dlr LexIcon lex.col.l5@printspots.com lex.bw.l5@printspots.com lex.a3.col.l5@printspots.com lex.a3.bw.l5@printspots.com 

Shankill shankill.colour@printspots.com shankill.bw@printspots.com   

Stillorgan stillorgan-colour@printspots.com stillorgan-bw@printspots.com   

 

 

 

 


